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

8c420f80a87e3ab9b5b5802dce873959@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,150 / 1br - East Abbotsford Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required 

Spacious 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite in East Abbotsford. Includes 

separate laundry, a dishwasher and a full washroom. Nice location, close to parks, 

shops and highway access. 

252babd71fda38cf991be2e88b9fd913@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 bedroom suite for rent (Aldergrove) 
1 bedroom suite for. Utilities, cable, wash and dry included . 3 year old suite. Located 

close to rec center and sports field in aldergrove. 

278ee6db5e333cd4a23c01d339945e8d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,380 / 1br - 700ft2 - Downtown Aldergrove 1 bed + 1 bath 
in suite laundry. (Aldergrove) 
Newly renovated gated 1 bedroom ground level suite in downtown Aldergrove with 

over 700 sqft of living space, Features, 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, Living room, Kitchen 

Dining room, In-suite laundry, Front yard, Carport parking, Minutes to shops, parks, 

groceries, transit, schools etc. Available: ASAP, Utilities: extra, No smoking no pets 

(might consider small well trained pets) Credit check required.If interested please 

contact 

2695f0e1a7753955bd5739bb3d3e414d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - East Abbotsford Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bathroom, In-suite laundry/laundry room 

1 kitchen, 1 living room, 1 dinette area, Small backyard area, Street parking 

Close to mission highway, Close to Thomas Swift Elementary and Margaret 

Stenerson, choices market. 1 year lease required. Split utilities 

mailto:8c420f80a87e3ab9b5b5802dce873959@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:252babd71fda38cf991be2e88b9fd913@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:278ee6db5e333cd4a23c01d339945e8d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:2695f0e1a7753955bd5739bb3d3e414d@hous.craigslist.org
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No pets, No smoking, References required, Proof of employment required 

Looking for quiet and clean tenants. 

92c3b51d989d3c79848bdfe18e2ae69d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - Suit for rent (Bradner) 
2 Bed room 600 sq ft, separate unit from main house 

Private back yard, Parking, In suit laundry 

your own parking,Hydro, Heat, cable and internet included 

Small dog or cat welcome, $1400 per month. 

80f70cb8cab438f3906844b3ec4814d9@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 bedroom basement suite (East 

Abbotsford) 
East abbotsford, walking distance to ARC. 

Spacious 800 sqft basement suite available 

1 large bedroom, large kitchen with island, living room, bathroom with tub. 

Own laundry in suite, dishwasher, oven/stove, fridge. 

Pet friendly with landlord approval. No smoking/vaping or any drugs in or on 

property of suite. $1400 per month hydro/gas included. 

Please respond with information about yourself and all pets/people who will be 

occupying the suite. 

cc825ff2cc5e3eac84e88b9f61f9a5fd@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1BR apartment. Kitchenette.Fully 
furnished.Water,wifi included.Pets ok (Aldergrove) 
Long term rental rate - $1650 per month 

Wifi, Water included, you have to pay your Hydro bill. 

Damage deposit - Half a month rent, Pet deposit - Half a month rent 

This unit has separate bedroom, bathroom, living room and a kitchenette. shared 

laundry in the laundry room. (604) 671-6373 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 850ft2 - Newer 2 Bdr Suite, Laundry, 
Greenbelt (Sumas Mountain Abbotsford Carl Creek Auguston) 
$1500 plus 1/3 utilities OR $1700 per month including utilities, Internet, and basic 

cable 

1 year old suite. New Subdivision in a quaint area between nature. 

2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, and 1 Laundry area 

Backs onto greenbelt, Side Entrance, Well lit, open and bright, not really 

underground, windows above ground overlooking backyard. 

mailto:92c3b51d989d3c79848bdfe18e2ae69d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:80f70cb8cab438f3906844b3ec4814d9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cc825ff2cc5e3eac84e88b9f61f9a5fd@hous.craigslist.org
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